Implementation Support - Support #4407

Code Permission at UAO Parbatipur(224232200118622)

05/10/2020 03:18 PM - Mossanna Argon

Status: New

Priority: Normal
Assignee: Mossanna Argon
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

05/10/2020

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

1. Description of problems: Code not found in bill entry

2. How it generates: bill entry
3. Solution : DDO coding Block mappping

4. How can development intervention help: N/A

5. Is there any need for capacity development : User can perform this action

6. Pay Point: UAO Parbatipur
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